Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:30

April 13, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Erie Conservation District
1927 Wager Road
Erie, PA 16509

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Administrative Iltems

Review Draft Minutes from February 10, 2004
Ad Hoc Outreach Committee Update

DEP Activities Update

Agenda Topics for Next Meeting

Comments from Public

Erie County Conservation District
Watershed Specialist Update

Update on planning activities in NY state
Cattaraugus Creek Watershed Plan
Lunch

State Water Plan Schedule and Timeline
Water Use Registration and Reporting

Field Trip:
Conservation District Outdoor Learning Center

Chair

DEP

Sarah Galloway

Dr. Terry H. Matrtin
Chief Planner
Cattaraugus County

Sue Weaver &
Dave Jostenski

**Please wear field clothes appropriate for the weather. Boots may be
appropriate if the ground is wet/muddy.



	Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee 
	AGENDA 
	   


