Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

April 13, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Erie Conservation District 1927 Wager Road Erie, PA 16509

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items Review Draft Minutes from February 10, 2004 Ad Hoc Outreach Committee Update DEP Activities Update Agenda Topics for Next Meeting Comments from Public	DEP
10:30	Erie County Conservation District Watershed Specialist Update	Sarah Galloway
11:00	Update on planning activities in NY state Cattaraugus Creek Watershed Plan	Dr. Terry H. Martin Chief Planner Cattaraugus County
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	State Water Plan Schedule and Timeline Water Use Registration and Reporting	Sue Weaver & Dave Jostenski
2:30	Field Trip: Conservation District Outdoor Learning Center	

**Please wear field clothes appropriate for the weather. Boots may be appropriate if the ground is wet/muddy.